Open Sport Series

Fecha/lugar

20/01/2415:00
Pista 10

20/01/2415:00
Pista 9

20/01/2415:50
Pista 9

20/01/2415:50
Pista 10

20/01/2416:40
Pista 9

20/01/2416:40
Pista 10

Tercer OPEN en Padelarium Gava

Calendario: Tercera Femenina / Grupo 2

Local

Stephanie Stiewe
Meritxell Gonzalez Farré

Paula Gutierrez
Sonia Salazar Fornos

Elena Navas Mendez
Marian Torrente Sanz

Lorena Bustamante Donaire
Esther Fernandez

Stephanie Stiewe
Meritxell Gonzalez Farré

Elena Navas Mendez
Marian Torrente Sanz

1/1

Resultado

9-7

2-9

6-9

9-3

9-5

4-9

Visitante

Lorena Bustamante Donaire
Esther Fernandez

Elena Navas Mendez
Marian Torrente Sanz

Stephanie Stiewe
Meritxell Gonzdlez Farré

Paula Gutierrez
Sonia Salazar Fornos

Paula Gutierrez
Sonia Salazar Fornos

Lorena Bustamante Donaire
Esther Fernandez
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